BUFFERTANK - AE-BT SERIES
CUT YOUR ENERGY BILLS & CARBON FOOTPRINT
ECOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS
AE-00050-BT
AE-00080-BT
AE-00100-BT(V2)
AE-00150-BT(V2)
AE-00200-BT(V2)

instructions which are included. Failure to follow safety warnings and instructions can result
in severe injury, death, or property damage. Keep this manual in a dry place avoiding in this
way to damage the information in order to consult it later.
In terms of the type of water container buffertanks are classified as made of materials -
stainless steel SUS 316L grade.
Model Modelname Volume
(L)
Package dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Product dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Weight
(KG)
AE-00050-BT 50 L 56 x 56 x 73 cm 47 x 47 x 65 cm 16 KG
ERP Inside tank material Outside tank material Wall mounting Connection ports
A
1.2 mm layer of stainless steel
SUS316L

G
LISH
-6-
This document is subject to change without prior notice. INST424213
1) AE-00050-BT
Model Modelname Volume
(L)
Package dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Product dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Weight
(KG)
AE-00080-BT 80 L 56 x 56 x 101 cm 47 x 47 x 93 cm 21 KG
ERP Inside tank material Outside tank material Wall mounting Connection ports
B
1.2 mm layer of stainless steel
SUS316L

2) AE-00080-BT
EN
G
LI
SH
Model Modelname Volume
(L)
Package dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Product dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Weight
(KG)
AE-00100-BT(V2) 100 L 56 x 56 x 119 cm 47 x 47 x 117 cm 28 KG
ERP Inside tank material Outside tank material Wall mounting Connection ports
B
1.2 mm layer of stainless steel
SUS316L

This document is subject to change without prior notice. INST424213
3) AE-00100-BT(V2)
EN
G
LISH
Model Modelname Volume
(L)
Package dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Product dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Weight
(KG)
AE-00150-BT(V2) 150 L 61 x 61 x 135 cm 52 x 52 x 133 cm 31 KG
ERP Inside tank material Outside tank material Wall mounting Connection ports
B
1.2 mm layer of stainless steel
SUS316L

4) AE-00150-BT(V2)
EN
G
LI
SH
Model Modelname Volume
(L)
Package dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Product dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Weight
(KG)
AE-00200-BT(V2) 200 L 63 x 63 x 149 cm 55 x 55 x 147 cm 41 KG
ERP Inside tank material Outside tank material Wall mounting Connection ports
B
1.2 mm layer of stainless steel
SUS316L

This document is subject to change without prior notice. INST424213
5) AE-00200-BT(V2)
EN
G
LISH
Model Modelname Volume
(L)
Package dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Product dimensions
L x W x H
(cm)
Weight
(KG)
AE-00300-BTC 300 L 78 x 78 x 138 cm 70 x 70 x 136 cm 71 KG
ERP Inside tank material Outside tank material Coil material Connection ports
B
1.2 mm layer of stainless steel
SUS316L